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Empfohlene Kipplad

Extra big size fork for pushing silage, loading manure, aso. ReTarey

INFORMATION

* Thick material main tube with welded cones and reinforcement bushes
* High value heavy duty material tines, 1000mm length

* 2 extra heavy duty tine 800mm length at each side

* Height 1200mm

* Backpart closed latticed sheet metal

Free selectable colors
m RAL 7043 . RAL 9005 RAL 6011 n RAL 2011

Stand: 2019 | Our products are distributed by agriculture or building technic dealers | All prices + VAT.



MANURE FORK XL

A PERFECT ATTACHMENTIN3sTEPs @+ © : O - ®

O cHooSE PRODUCT

Width Tines Weight
2100 mm 11 430 kg
2300 mm 12 470 kg
2500 mm 13 510 kg
2700 mm 14 550 kg
2900 mm 15 590 kg

© CHOOSE TYPE OF LOADER WITH QUICKCOUPLER

Euro-System

Frontloader without Euro-coupling system
Front hydraulic cat. Il

Front hydraulic cat. Il

Wheel- or telescopic loader

© spEcIAL EQUIPMENT
Heavy duty tines 1250mm (per piece)
Heavy duty tines 1400mm (per piece)
Hydraulic push-off wall (2100-2300mm, +230kg, + 1x DA.)
Hydraulic push-off wall (above 2300mm, +270kg, + 1x DA.)
Pressure limiting valve (needed for pressures above 220 bar)
Pressure holding valve (needed for Bobcat, Dieci, Merlo, MF, aso.)

® READY

Delivery FCA at factory Visselhdvede (Transportcosts on request)

Stand: 2019 | Our products are distributed by agriculture or building technic dealers | All prices + VAT.
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Bressel und Lade

Part-No.

D20 BA-16
D20 BA-18
D20 BA-21
D20 BA-23
D20 BA-25

AF-M4
NE-02
NE-18
NE-19
NE-51

N8-07
N8-08
AW-02s
AW-02b
DB-01
DH-01



