



Standard

Hydraulic push-off wall



Extra big size fork for pushing silage, loading manure, aso.



INFORMATION

- Thick material main tube with welded cones and reinforcement bushes
- High value heavy duty material tines, 1000mm length
- 2 extra heavy duty tine 800mm length at each side
- Height 1200mm
- Backpart closed latticed sheet metal

Free selectable colors

RAL 7043 RAL 9005 RAL 6011 RAL 2011



MANURE FORK XL

for loader from 2 to 6tons lifting capacity

A PERFECT ATTACHMENT IN 3 STEPS $\mathbf{0} + \mathbf{2} + \mathbf{3} = \mathbf{9}$

CHOOSE PRODUCT				
Width	Tines	Weight	Part-No.	
2100 mm	11	430 kg	D20 BA-16	
2300 mm	12	470 kg	D20 BA-18	
2500 mm	13	510 kg	D20 BA-21	
2700 mm	14	550 kg	D20 BA-23	
2900 mm	15	590 kg	D20 BA-25	

② CHOOSE TYPE OF LOADER WITH QUICKCOUPLER	
Euro-System	AF-M4
Frontloader without Euro-coupling system	NE-02
Front hydraulic cat. II	NE-18
Front hydraulic cat. III	NE-19
Wheel- or telescopic loader	NE-51

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT	
Heavy duty tines 1250mm (per piece)	N8-07
Heavy duty tines 1400mm (per piece)	N8-08
Hydraulic push-off wall (2100-2300mm, +230kg, + 1x DA.)	AW-02s
Hydraulic push-off wall (above 2300mm, +270kg, + 1x DA.)	AW-02b
Pressure limiting valve (needed for pressures above 220 bar)	DB-01
Pressure holding valve (needed for Bobcat, Dieci, Merlo, MF, aso.)	DH-01

S READY

Delivery FCA at factory Visselhövede (Transportcosts on request)

